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Men Incline High School vs Sparks High School

Incline High School Sparks High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Boys Kerrigan, Charles 2:33.25 2:55.49 Cook, Achilles681 2
200 3:14.43 Garcia, Jonathan5  3
Free     

8 11
Boys Arrison, Wiliam 27.25 28.79 Melendrez, Damian681 2

50 Mendoza, Jayden 33.75 34.65 Bhakta, Ayush453 4
Free 35.85 Garcia, Jonathan3  5

36.94 Meiring, Brice2  6
x51.75 Westfall, Franklin   7
x56.19 Patino Rojas, Eduard   8

x1:13.84 Estrada, Christian   9
21 26

Boys Arrison, Wiliam 1:03.01 1:18.64 Cook, Achilles581 3
100 Kerrigan, Charles 1:05.09 1:36.32 Meiring, Brice462 4
Free     

35 35
Boys 7:49.58 Melendrez, Damian8  1
500
Free

35 43
Boys Mendoza, Kerrigan DQ 2:23.72 Bhakta, Cook10  1

Arrison, Drescher Patino Rojas, Melend
200 3:34.85 Estrada, Garcia5  2

Westfall, Meiring
Relay     

35 58
Boys 1:37.03 Bhakta, Ayush8  1
100

Breast
35 66
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Men North Tahoe High School vs Sparks High School

North Tahoe High School Sparks High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Boys Gogolewski, Bauer 2:32.72  101  

Williams, Murphy
200
MR

10  
Boys Bauer, Daniel 3:02.88 2:55.49 Cook, Achilles862 1
200 3:14.43 Garcia, Jonathan5  3
Free     

16 13
Boys Lanza, John 2:23.55  81  
200
IM

24 13
Boys Gogolewski, Kai 32.24 28.79 Melendrez, Damian862 1

50 Bauer, Daniel 32.54 34.65 Bhakta, Ayush353 5
Free Murphy, Jackson 34.45 35.85 Garcia, Jonathan144 7

Williams, Josh 34.94 36.94 Meiring, Brice 26 8
x51.75 Westfall, Franklin   9
x56.19 Patino Rojas, Eduard   10

x1:13.84 Estrada, Christian   11
41 25

Boys Lanza, John 1:14.70  81  
100
Fly

49 25
Boys Springsteel, Rowin 1:02.07 1:18.64 Cook, Achilles681 2
100 Murphy, Jackson 1:23.13 1:36.32 Meiring, Brice453 4
Free     

62 35
Boys 7:49.58 Melendrez, Damian8  1
500
Free

62 43
Boys Lanza, Bauer 2:08.34 2:23.72 Bhakta, Cook5101 2

Williams, Springstee Patino Rojas, Melend
200 3:34.85 Estrada, Garcia3  3

Westfall, Meiring
Relay     

72 51
Boys Gogolewski, Kai 1:35.45  81  
100
Back

80 51
Boys Williams, Josh 1:26.55 1:37.03 Bhakta, Ayush581 3
100 Springsteel, Rowin 1:29.11  62  

Breast     
94 56

Boys Springsteel, Murphy 4:57.75  101  
Gogolewski, Lanza

400
Relay

104 56
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Women Incline High School vs Sparks High School

Incline High School Sparks High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Girls Hane, Simonov DQ     

Duckworth, Kelly
200
MR

Girls Dukes, Willemina 3:08.72  81  
200 Simonov, Ashley 3:24.18  62  
Free

14  
Girls Hane, Ava 2:39.09  81  
200
IM

22  
Girls Finne, Taylor 28.32 38.79 Martinez Lopez, Mari581 3

50 Kelly, Sady 34.05 39.28 Reyes, Sammy462 4
Free 48.07 Cerillo Neri, Jackie3  5

56.19 McGillivray, Alizah2  6
x57.15 Emerald, Hart   7

x1:06.25 Evans, Kamryn   8
x1:08.31 Batres, Ingrid   9

36 14
Girls Finne, Taylor 1:21.42  81  
100
Fly

44 14
Girls Duckworth, Abby 1:12.14 1:32.04 Reyes, Sammy581 3
100 Dukes, Willemina 1:20.92 1:54.95 Cerillo Neri, Jackie462 4
Free     

58 23
Girls Dukes, Kelly 2:10.57 3:06.17 Cerillo Neri, Martin5101 2

Finne, Duckworth Reyes, Emerald
200     

Relay
68 28

Girls Hane, Ava 1:12.55  81  
100 Kelly, Sady 1:35.82  62  
Back

82 28
Girls Simonov, Ashley 1:32.30  81  
100 Duckworth, Abby 1:33.71  62  

Breast
96 28

Girls Dukes, Simonov 5:19.50  101  
Finne, Hane

400
Relay

106 28
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Women North Tahoe High School vs Sparks High School

North Tahoe High School Sparks High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Girls Lola, McAndrews 2:20.36  101  

Warner, Watts
200
MR

10  
Girls McAndrews, Rayna 2:50.38  81  
200
Free

18  
Girls Watts, Kayden 2:43.28  81  
200
IM

26  
Girls Lola, Williams 28.09 38.79 Martinez Lopez, Mari581 3

50 Warner, Avala 32.35 39.28 Reyes, Sammy462 4
Free 48.07 Cerillo Neri, Jackie3  5

56.19 McGillivray, Alizah2  6
x57.15 Emerald, Hart   7

x1:06.25 Evans, Kamryn   8
x1:08.31 Batres, Ingrid   9

40 14
Girls Lola, Williams 1:05.33 1:32.04 Reyes, Sammy481 4
100 McAndrews, Rayna 1:10.16 1:54.95 Cerillo Neri, Jackie362 5
Free Warner, Avala 1:19.42  53  

59 21
Girls Lola, McAndrews 2:07.33 3:06.17 Cerillo Neri, Martin5101 2

Warner, Watts Reyes, Emerald
200     

Relay
69 26

Girls Watts, Kayden 1:10.43  81  
100
Back

77 26


